

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE PIPE REPLACEMENTS
VARIOUS ROUTES IN BERTIE AND CAMDEN COUNTIES

			ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		RPC CONTRACTING INC		
			AHOSKIE, NC		WILSON, NC		KITTY HAWK, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	25750.00	30000.00	60000.00		
0002	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 1, EXTER)	Lump Sum	55000.00	62500.00	96500.00		
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 2, SCHOOL)	Lump Sum	35000.00	57200.00	82340.00		
0004	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 3, TRAFTON)	Lump Sum	30000.00	39000.00	30770.00		
0005	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	781 CY	32.00	24992.00	37.00	28897.00	
0006	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	2,975 TON	45.00	133875.00	44.00	130900.00	
0007	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	360 SY	15.00	5400.00	3.00	1080.00	
0008	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1,597 TON	30.00	47910.00	33.00	52701.00	
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	216 TON	150.00	32400.00	130.00	28080.00	
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	63 TON	200.00	12600.00	135.00	8505.00	
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	14 TON	550.00	7700.00	370.00	5180.00	
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	300 TON	65.00	19500.00	62.00	18600.00	
0013	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300 LF	4.00	1200.00	3.50	1050.00	
0014	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	1,443 SY	5.00	7215.00	3.95	5699.85	
0015	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	120 LF	15.00	1800.00	11.50	1380.00	
0016	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.65 ACR	8000.00	5200.00	3500.00	2275.00	
0017	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 1)	Lump Sum	32800.00	50000.00	33520.00		
0018	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 2)	Lump Sum	15000.00	41000.00	32480.00		
0019	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 3)	Lump Sum	7000.00	29500.00	30400.00		
0020	8825000000-E	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (CY) (ADDITIONAL UNDERCUT)	341 CY	50.00	17050.00	27.00	9207.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	517392.00	TOTAL	602754.85	TOTAL	660881.55
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	517392.00	SUB-TOTAL	602754.85	SUB-TOTAL	660881.55

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE PIPE REPLACEMENTS
VARIOUS ROUTES IN BERTIE AND CAMDEN COUNTIES

CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES,
INC.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			64000.00
0002	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 1, EXTER)	Lump Sum			40000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 2, SCHOOL)	Lump Sum			47000.00
0004	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (MAP 3, TRAFTON)	Lump Sum			19000.00
0005	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	781	CY	38.00	29678.00
0006	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	2,975	TON	74.00	220150.00
0007	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	360	SY	25.00	9000.00
0008	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1,597	TON	46.00	73462.00
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	216	TON	229.00	49464.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	63	TON	182.00	11466.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	14	TON	718.00	10052.00
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	300	TON	145.00	43500.00
0013	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300	LF	4.00	1200.00
0014	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	1,443	SY	4.50	6493.50
0015	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	120	LF	52.00	6240.00
0016	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.65	ACR	3200.00	2080.00
0017	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 1)	Lump Sum			51000.00
0018	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 2)	Lump Sum			51000.00
0019	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING, MAP 3)	Lump Sum			44000.00
0020	8825000000-E	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (CY) (ADDITIONAL UNDERCUT)	341	CY	41.00	13981.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 792766.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 792766.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	1	517392.00
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	602754.85
RPC CONTRACTING INC	3	660881.55
CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, INC.	4	792766.50